
Position 

Suda

Position ITTF Previous 

position

Points Player (ITTF ID) Country

1 52 47 1345 SANCHI Francisco (117530) ARGENTINA

2 83 103 1183 BURGOS Nicolas (133441) CHILE

3 95 79 1148 GONZALEZ Camilo (133777) COLOMBIA

4 97 82 1138 ISHIDA Carlos (124527) BRAZIL

5 107 98 1074 SILVA Diogo (133774) BRAZIL

6 111 96 1061 ALMEIDA Siddharta (123034) BRAZIL

7 111 105 1061 BENTANCOR Martin (122225) ARGENTINA

8 138 977 TOMOIKE Eduardo (123029) BRAZIL

9 143 134 959 TEODORO Guilherme (123031) BRAZIL

10 154 933 MARTINEZ Andres (131852) CHILE

11 165 148 911 FUENTES Leandro (123773) ARGENTINA

12 175 154 885 HIDALGO Rodrigo (122607) PERU

13 881 SANTOS Vitor (121621) BRAZIL

14 864 DE VINCENZO Matias (133454) ARGENTINA

15 846 TORINO Rafael (123028) BRAZIL

200 179 807 LOCKWARD Mariano (122537) DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

211 195 773 GASIO Guillermo (118011) MEXICO

214 198 766 VAHNISH Jacobo (122894) PANAMA

16 217 188 764 LORENZO Santiago (132793) ARGENTINA

17 219 192 761 GUADALUPE Matias (124461) ARGENTINA

18 225 211 750 TOLOSA Santiago (117533) ARGENTINA

19 716 DUFFOO Felipe (122610) PERU

20 264 233 686 LOLI Jhon (132179) PERU

21 655 ANJOS Luiz (121611) BRAZIL

288 252 640 CAYETANO Mauricio (132187) MEXICO

631 MATIAS Francisco (121437) PUERTO RICO

300 268 620 HERNANDEZ Carlos (122963) CUBA

22 607 ESPINOZA John (122688) ECUADOR

312 278 600 ECHEVARRIA Sebastian (121435) PUERTO RICO

23 321 290 582 VELARDE Matias (132102) ARGENTINA

333 300 555 MENDOZA Oliver (119644) EL SALVADOR

334 302 554 ARCE Dario (121278) MEXICO

24 338 305 552 ORENCEL Alexis (132104) ARGENTINA

25 351 521 PALOU Pablo (131861) URUGUAY

353 318 520 KNIGHT Tyrese (121740) BARBADOS

26 488 ORTIZ Sebastian (122221) PERU

383 345 475 CHUNG Benny (132182) ARUBA

27 461 ESCOBAR Bryan (131858) ECUADOR

400 362 446 VILLALTA Oscar (119651) EL SALVADOR

28 403 361 445 ALVARADO Francisco (133496) CHILE

29 408 382 434 ALBORNOZ Fabian (124470) CHILE

431 FUENTES Diego (124413) MEXICO

30 328 GARCIA Rodrigo (123759) CHILE

236 O'YOUNG Luc (122776) TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

541 435 227 ARAYA Daniel (134097) COSTA RICA

572 448 205 ORANTES Diego (135041) EL SALVADOR

31 573 447 204 MONTES Santiago (133776) COLOMBIA

575 449 202 HOEK Jean-Claude (133888) ARUBA

576 450 201 MATHILDA Jeandry (124007) ARUBA

577 442 200 GALEANO Jaime (118047) EL SALVADOR

577 451 200 BARRIOS Leonel (132106) GUATEMALA



Position 

Sudam

Position ITTF Previous 

position

Points Player (ITTF ID) Country

10 8 2447 DIAZ Adriana (115009) PUERTO RICO

1 21 18 2156 TAKAHASHI Bruna (121623) BRAZIL

2 140 104 1419 NAKASHIMA Alexia (122222) BRAZIL

161 150 1329 CASTRO Esmerlyn (122538) DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

3 168 179 1318 LIMA Livia (133782) BRAZIL

4 202 179 1239 PAREDES Nathaly (118126) ECUADOR

5 207 184 1232 CORDERO Lucia (118028) GUATEMALA

6 210 188 1223 RIOS Valentina (124506) CHILE

7 229 201 1178 KAIZOJI Camila (119836) ARGENTINA

8 1164 GOMEZ Leyla (120899) PARAGUAY

9 1155 GUZMAN Andrea (118940) PERU

10 1119 KODAMA Fernanda (123027) BRAZIL

11 266 233 1103 TAKAHASHI Giulia (133478) BRAZIL

278 246 1066 CONSTANZA Keren (118032) EL SALVADOR

12 1060 FUKASE Tamyres (133783) BRAZIL

13 281 247 1060 KIMOTO Beatriz (131592) BRAZIL

281 252 1060 MACHADO FERNANDEZ Shelly (124039) CUBA

14 290 261 1045 PLAZA Mylena (124421) ECUADOR

291 262 1043 SANCHEZ Cinthya (122533) DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

15 291 1043 ACEVES Marbella (134776) MEXICO

16 1039 KATSUMATA Luana (122563) BRAZIL

17 1026 RUIZ Viviam (124422) ECUADOR

305 272 1004 BARCENAS Clio (131618) MEXICO

18 311 271 991 SANTUR Kelly (122609) PERU

314 279 988 RODRIGUEZ Lizdainet (122964) CUBA

19 982 YANO Daniela (120824) BRAZIL

20 973 QUINLLIN Emely (118129) ECUADOR

21 964 DIAZ Eymmy (124483) CHILE

328 291 961 MENDOZA Monica (119654) EL SALVADOR

329 279 955 DIAZ Fabiola (132083) PUERTO RICO

338 302 940 ORANTES Cecilia (119655) EL SALVADOR

365 321 889 PEREZ GONZALEZ Karla (124041) CUBA

879 GUTIERREZ Lourdes (121289) MEXICO

22 848 PEREZ Candela (119837) ARGENTINA

23 806 CASSEMIRO Isabela (122599) BRAZIL

24 387 344 782 ECHEVERRY Manuela (123467) COLOMBIA

772 ZAPATA Hidalynn (119625) GUATEMALA

25 735 LOYOLA Constanza (124481) CHILE

398 352 716 ROMERO Gabriela (121508) EL SALVADOR

26 404 372 663 CISNEROS Alessandra (131136) PERU

632 KING Kenady (123820) BARBADOS



Position 

Sudam

Position ITTF Previous 

position

Points Player (ITTF ID) Country

1 18 17 1074 SILVA Diogo (133774) BRAZIL

48 47 766 VAHNISH Jacobo (122894) PANAMA

2 51 44 761 GUADALUPE Matias (124461) ARGENTINA

3 87 81 582 VELARDE Matias (132102) ARGENTINA

93 88 554 ARCE Dario (121278) MEXICO

111 103 475 CHUNG Benny (132182) ARUBA

4 121 110 445 ALVARADO Francisco (133496) CHILE

5 235 149 204 MONTES Santiago (133776) COLOMBIA



Position 

Sudam

Position Previous 

position

Points Player (ITTF ID) Country

1 41 48 1318 LIMA Livia (133782) BRAZIL

2 57 52 1223 RIOS Valentina (124506) CHILE

3 83 73 1103 TAKAHASHI Giulia (133478) BRAZIL

4 92 82 1060 KIMOTO Beatriz (131592) BRAZIL

5 94 87 1045 PLAZA Mylena (124421) ECUADOR

95 1043 ACEVES Marbella (134776) MEXICO

103 93 1004 BARCENAS Clio (131618) MEXICO

113 100 961 MENDOZA Monica (119654) EL SALVADOR

114 95 955 DIAZ Fabiola (132083) PUERTO RICO

6 141 123 782 ECHEVERRY Manuela (123467) COLOMBIA

7 143 133 663 CISNEROS Alessandra (131136) PERU


